2024 VISAA Boy's Lacrosse State Poll #3
April 22, 2024
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. St. Paul VI Catholic High School
. Collegiate School

. St. Anne's-Belfield School

. Blue Ridge School

. Norfolk Academy

. Christchurch School

. Episcopal High School

. Catholic High School

. The Potomac School

. St. Christopher's School

. St. Stephen's and St. Agnes School
. Woodberry Forest School

. Bishop Ireton High School

. Trinity Episcopal School

Also Receiving Votes

Benedictine College Preparatory

Votes
98
91
83
73
73
65
53
47
43
34
33
21
12

DIVISION I

Rank School
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. Nansemond-Suffolk Academy
. North Cross School

. Virginia Episcopal School

. Norfolk Collegiate

. Seton School

. The Covenant School

. Trinity School at Meadow View

Trinity Christian School

. Highland School

. New Covenant Schools

Also Receiving Votes

Fredericksburg Christian School

Votes
70
63
56
39
38
37
36
23
12




